TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mirador Funds, L.P.		12/30/2008	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fifth Third Bancorp	
Street Address:	38 Fountain Square	
City:	Cincinnati	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	45263	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OHIO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3093661	MIRADOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (513)579-6457

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5135796959

Email: trademarks@kmklaw.com
Correspondent Name: Courtney A. Laginess
Address Line 1: One East Fourth Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1400

Address Line 4: Cincinnati, OHIO 45202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FI2290IP0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Courtney A. Laginess
Signature:	/Courtney A. Laginess/
Date:	01/22/2009

900125227 TRADEMARK REEL: 003923 FRAME: 0561 Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment Sign. page#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003923 FRAME: 0562

ASSIGNMENT OF A TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, Mirador Funds, L.P. of 200 Crescent Court, Suite 1600, Dallas, Texas 75204 has adopted, used and is using the MIRADOR trademark which is registered with the United States Patent and Trademark Office as No. 3,093,661, and

WHEREAS, Fifth Third Bancorp at 38 Fountain Square, Cincinnati, Ohio 45263 is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark; and

WHEREAS, contemporaneously herewith, the parties hereto have executed an Assignment Agreement, the provisions of which this Assignment of a Trademark is intended to implement; and

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Mirador Funds, L.P. does hereby assign to the said Fifth Third Bancorp all right, title, and interest in and to the MIRADOR trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Michael Parker, Managing Member

State of

County of

SS:

On this day of December, 2008, before me appeared Michael Parker, the person who signed this instrument, who acknowledged that he signed it as a free act on behalf of Mirador Funds, L.P. and with authority to do so.

LINDA LOUISE EHLERS My Commission Expires April 27, 2010

(Signature of Notary Public)

2757927.}

TRADEMARK REEL: 003923 FRAME: 0563